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Louvre PIR Single Wall Light

Pobrano z mamadecor.pl

FEATURES
* 2 years warranty

e Polished stainless steel & clear PC finish
* Constructed from stainless steel (304) & polycarbonate
e Complete with built in Photocell & manual override PIR

* 10 - 2000 lux, 120° detection angle, 7m maximum
range with a 10 sec - 4 min timer function

SPEC DATA

Lamp Specification:
Dimmable:
Operational Voltage:
Herts:

IP Rating:

Product Weight (KG):
Terminal Block:
Class:

Max. 60W E27 GLS (required)
No

220-240V

50/60

44

1.26

3-way

1

220mm

_6150mm

Wwye

Saxby Lighting, Cabot Lane, Creekmoor, Poole, Dorset, BH17 7BY.
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